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Tirol Cycling Team

2

TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS

4

UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol

6

Team Feldbinder Owayo Ktm

8

ARBO Denzel Cliff Wien
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1 8 MUGERLI Matej 1981 SLO 10002070023 Amplatz - BMC 550 160 180 210 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 39 * SCHLEMMER Lukas 1995 AUT 10008694012 TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS 375 59 210 106 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
301 BAIC Andi 1988 SLO 10004610312 Amplatz - BMC 358 114 99 145 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 64 FRIESECKE Gian 1994 SUI 10008673093 Team Vorarlberg 336 83 160 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 73 SCHELLING Patrick 1990 SUI 10006469072 Team Vorarlberg 308 180 79 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 2 CANECKY Marek 1988 SVK 10004611625 Amplatz - BMC 294 99 72 123 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 70 LIENHARD Fabian 1993 SUI 10007156762 Team Vorarlberg 286 106 0 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 22 KRIZEK Matthias 1988 AUT 10004635166 Tirol Cycling Team 266 0 106 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 31 AUER Daniel 1994 AUT 10008651976 TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS 266 133 0 133 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 52 LEOPOLD Hans-Jérg 1983 AUT 10002727401 WSA-Greenlife-Arbs 254 49 133 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 56 TRETTWER Helmut 1983 GER 10007740984 WSA-Greenlife-Arbo 252 72 114 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 23 KUEN Maximilian 1992 AUT 10007510612 Tirol Cycling Team 237 0 123 114 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 54 POLL Stefan 1986 AUT 10005862824 WSA-Greenlife-Arbd 215 61 93 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 20 * GAMPER Patrick 1997 AUT 10010966236 Tirol Cycling Team 214 0 145 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 42 ZOIDL Riccardo 1988 AUT 10004640725 TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS 210 210 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 61 BALDAUF Sebastian 1989 GER 10048575459 Team Vorarlberg 199 63 88 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 37 RABITSCH Stephan 1991 AUT 10007168684 TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS 154 75 0 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 7 KUSZTOR Péter 1984 HUN 10003214724 Amplatz - BMC 145 145 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 10 PERNSTEINER Hermann 1990 AUT 10006838480 Amplatz - BMC 144 69 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 4 * FIDLER Gerd 1996 AUT 10009781927 Amplatz - BMC 142 24 59 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 36 * NEUHAUSER Marcel 1997 AUT 10010966438 TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS 135 4 48 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 53 LODERER Timon 1991 GER 10011724957 WSA-Greenlife-Arbs 125 50 0 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 123 HAAS Christian 1990 AUT 10008969046 UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 122 39 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 85 PAULUS Dennis 1994 AUT 10008652986 HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG 120 54 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 6 KOROSEC Rok 1993 SLO 10007386128 Amplatz - BMC 120 57 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 126 REITER Daniel 1991 AUT 10007168179 UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tiral 110 19 53 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 33 KVASINA Matija 1981 CRO 10002082450 TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS 105 51 0 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 108 GRUNWALDER Lukas 1990 AUT 10010040490 ARBO Bundesteam 102 0 51 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 87 * WALZEL Andreas 1995 AUT 10009075847 HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG 100 43 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 35 * MANGERTSEDER Matthias 1998 GER 10015767029 TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS 97 9 47 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 137 * HAMMERSCHMID Marvin 1996 AUT 10009786169 Team Feldbinder Owayo Ktm 96 6 46 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 34 LEHNER Daniel 1994 AUT 10008653188 TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS 95 1 55 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 67 HONIG Reinier 1983 NED 10002694055 Team Vorarlberg 93 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 121 * BAUMANN Lukas 1995 AUT 10014563219 UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 92 47 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 96 LECHNER Petr 1984 CZE 10002722347 ARBO Denzel Cliff Wien 88 0 0 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 25 SALVADOR Enrico 1994 ITA 10008950050 Tirol Cycling Team 88 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 69 KUCHER Michael 1993 AUT 10007522433 Team Vorarlberg 87 46 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 68 JAGER Patrick 1994 AUT 10007631456 Team Vorarlberg 79 36 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 51 * KOPFAUF Markus 1996 AUT 10008821324 WSA-Greenlife-Arbd 78 34 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 55 * SALZMANN Jodok 1995 AUT 10008145960 WSA-Greenlife-Arbs 74 1 40 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 26 SCHONBERGER Sebastian 1994 AUT 10008653087 Tirol Cycling Team 69 0 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 78 * EICHINGER Daniel 1995 AUT 10015603442 HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG 66 20 0 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 32 EIBEGGER Markus 1984 AUT 10002727195 TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS 66 66 0 0
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KNAPP Daniel

BOSCH Manuel
STEINDLER Julian
GEISMAYR Daniel
FANKHAUSER Clemens
HOFER Andreas
SCHWARZ Lucas
SPRENGER Michael
STOIBER Lukas
SCHINNAGEL Johannes
ZURITA MARTINEZ Francesc
HAMMERLE Maximilian
KONCZER Michael
BRKIC Benjamin
WACHTER Alexander
KIENZL Mario
RECKENDORFER Lukas
GAUGL Florian
BISSINGER Florian
GRUBER Julian
APPELTAUER Samuel
ZIMMERMANN Georg
UMHALLER Andreas
MEILER Lukas
REDTENBACHER Paul
VERMEULEN Moran
GRICK Matthias
FRIEDL Nils
GAUBITZER Michael
FRIEDRICH Marco
STEINER Hanno
HOLZINGER Alexander
WURM Philipp
UMHALLER Thomas
WILDAUER Markus
STEINER Martin
SCHOBWENDTER Christoph

1996
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1989
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1993
1996
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1997
1997
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1997
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1998
1995
1998
1985
1998
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AUT
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AUT
AUT
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10014640920
10011028476
10014641425
10005915970
10002883712
10006824336
10014344866
10010994831
10008011776
10009782533
10010079694
10016042164
10014465613
10009782735
10008701183
10013779539
10014970922
10007167977
10007411184
10010609962
10010740813
10010966842
10009399280
10008624896
10009399078
10035085284
10006907289
10010196603
10006564153
10010196704
10015180682
10009399381
10015303449
10009399785
10015144512
10015180480
10015132586

UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
Team Vorarlberg

Team Feldbinder Owayo Ktm
Team Vorarlberg

Tirol Cycling Team

HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG
Tirol Cycling Team

UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS
Team Vorarlberg

Team Vorarlberg

ARBO Denzel Cliff Wien

Tirol Cycling Team

Tirol Cycling Team

ARBO Bundesteam

Team Feldbinder Owayo Ktm
HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG
WSA-Greenlife-Arbd

Amplatz - BMC

ARBO Denzel Cliff Wien

TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS
Amplatz - BMC

Team Vorarlberg

HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG
ARBO Bundesteam
WSA-Greenlife-Arbd

HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG
ARBO Bundesteam
WSA-Greenlife-Arbg

ARBO Bundesteam

Team Feldbinder Owayo Ktm
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
Amplatz - BMC

Tirol Cycling Team

ARBO Bundesteam

UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
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Rang
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DNF

22
52
56
28
70
64

27
68
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rad-bundesliga 2017
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01/05 GP Vorarlberg
KRIZEK Matthias
LEOPOLD Hans-J]org
TRETTWER Helmut
WACHTER Alexander
LIENHARD Fabian
FRIESECKE Gian
KOROSEC Rok
MUGERLI Matej
PELIKAN Janos Zsombor
SCHWARZ Lucas
JAGER Patrick
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